THACS
STATEMENT OF FUNDS

2015
£

ACCUMULATED FUND
Balance brought forward 5,189.24
Surplus/(Deficit) for Year (390.31)

l 4,798.93|
CONSISTING OF
Bank 4.635.83
Cash 183.10
Deposits received in advance (20.00)
Creditors 0.00
Payments in Advance 0.00

| 4,798.93|

¢ /

Chairman.. \Cits. @L/W

ﬂi / /
Treasurer... M

S W e
Independent Examiner... ~-£ .- ’/x" Kb FU AT

/)

<A - i vyl ol
Date... L. 2. &Yl 7 UYL £ D -

2014

4,823.04
366.20

[ 5,189.24]

4,718.94
341.30

(30.00)

0.00

159.00

[ 5,189.24]




