THACS

STATEMENT OF FUNDS

	2015	2014
	£	£
ACCUMULATED FUND		
Balance brought forward Surplus/(Deficit) for Year	5,189.24 (390.31)	4,823.04 366.20
	4,798.93	5,189.24
CONSISTING OF		
Bank Cash	4,635.83 183.10	4,718.94 341.30
Deposits received in advance Creditors	(20.00) 0.00	(30.00)
Payments in Advance	0.00 4,798.93	159.00 5,189.24

Chairman.

Treasurer

Independent Examiner.

Date 23 Docember 2015